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S-110 - Seminary Building -
West Elevation-Survey

S-
11

1 
-S

em
in

ar
y 

Bu
ild

in
g 

-
N

or
th

 E
le

va
tio

n-
Su

rv
ey

S-
11

1 
-S

em
in

ar
y 

Bu
ild

in
g 

-
So

ut
h 

El
ev

at
io

n-
Su

rv
ey

1

S-120

10.66 m

10.65 m

10.66 m

10.66 m
10.66 m

16
14

2
95

48

25
69

0

10723 57713

6895

10768

79204

16
98

7

13648

69
84

33
22

6420

26
88

53
89

128804324

36
633620

13585

20
09

7815

66
78

46
67

2369

10
12

5

6316

77
05

2563

42
96

22131

51
44

370767903645

14142

49
60

28459

38
65

2302

77
10

6316

9146

87
51

2984

32
09

5337

1311 83516
43

90
0

98
534

39
17

54

82
01400

5792

35
12 6522

72
20

12415 9380

19732

35
79

3936 5722

75
39

77
42

4210

75
90

3078 30
96

38
86

3096

18
09

1773
790

903

18
00

5896 5928

51
33

51
37

51
60

3124

17002 139617
60

2985

43
40

5893

39
03 29252

87
20

9151

35
66

5465

5316

67
05

65
84

12953

35
02

4010

49
89

12480

25
32

2949

2989 35
53

S-122 - Library Wing - West
Elevation E6
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S-122 - Library Wing - West
Elevation E8
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